MIT300 Series
Insulation and Continuity Testers
www.megger.com 1
DESCRIPTION
The Megger MIT300 series features:
Digital or Analogue: The Megger MIT300, MIT310 and
MIT320 all feature the popular Megger digital/analogue
display. Large 20mm high characters provide very clear

ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
MIT300 250 V, 500 V insulation tester MIT300-EN
MIT310 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT310-EN
MIT320 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT320-EN
MIT330 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT330-EN
Description Order Code
Included Accessories
Test lead set and crocodile clips 1002-001
SP4F Switch probe (MIT320 and MIT330 only) 6220-809
USB download lead (MIT330 only) 1007-308
Optional Accessories
Fused test lead set 1002-015
Resistance range MIT320/330
(can be used for diode testing)
Measuring Range:   10 Ω - 1 MΩ
Open Circuit Voltage:  5 V
Short Circuit Current:  1.5 mA